sport

Team Badminton

Team Baseball Fr/So
Team Baseball V/JV
Team Basketball F/S
Team Basketball Fr/So
Team Basketball V/JV
Team Cross Country
Team Football Freshman
Team Football Sophomore
Team Football V/JV
Team Golf

Team Gymnastics
Team Lacrosse

Team Soccer Fr/So
Team Soccer V/JV
Team Softball Fr/So
Team Softball V/JV
Team Surfing

Team Swimming Fr/So
Team Swimming V/JV
Team Tennis Fr/So
Team Tennis V/JV
Team Track

Team Volleyball Fr/So
Team Volleyball V/JV
Team Water Polo
Team Water Polo Fr/So
Team Water Polo V/JV
Team Wrestling

Total

Total Enroliment
Unduplicated Athlete Total

Avalon_
Avalon_  Avalon_ Non
Female Male binary  Female

19
17 1
10 1 17
3
24
8 1
3
21 20 50
15 39
2
9
24 14 35
13
77 97 0 206
63 85 0 784
42 48 0 173

Male

28

23

40

65
15

11

72

21

317
908
279

Cabrillo_

Cabrillo_ Cabrillo_ Non

binary

emale
55

27
20

37

31

33

99
35

4 1000

Male
52

26

50
24

106
13

85

47

19

479
1137
438

Jordan_
Jordan_F Jordan_ Non

binary

Lakewood_ Lakewood Lakewood_ Millikan_ Millikan_

Female
24

22
22

26
20

38

24

21
31

48

26

1

2 1290
1 314

_Male

17

64

47
20

130

17

20

69

32

19
29

40

29
41
575
1312
482

Non binary Female
34

38
35

15
23
35
97

55
16

48

32

32

41

18

9 1567
1 474

Male
16

74

48

65

64

62
31

52

80

58

55

25
65

53

56
67
871
1669
725

Millikan_
Non
binary

Female

34

28
18
41

16

81
29
25

46
27
13
18
57
26
20
34

10
536
1861
477

_Male

28
17
33
20

17
69
68
24
72
19

34
31
33

31
27
16
13
56
30
14

28
25
27
732
1848
651

Nonbinary

Female Male
23 20
1 21
31
24
7
18 18
1 30 35
43
73
22 19
23
1 24 31
28 39
37 48
12
18
21 39
22 9
38 19
1 7 14
22 16
61 63
21 14
32 27
30
10
22
21 60
3 518 695
7 1646 1676
2 443 609

Wilson_
Polytechnic_ Polytechnic Polytechnic_ Wilson_ Wilson_ Non

binary
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